
Turnbull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Agostinelli Matteo (12/083) 2 5 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 10 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 11

Gabbanelli Alessandro (12/084) 4 8 4 10 4 7 0 0 3 7 4 3 2 3 2 5 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7

Baleani Nicola (12/086) 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 6 4 12 2 5 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basconi Andrea (12/082) 2 0 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 3 2 4 6

Lanari Lorenzo (12/088) 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Simonetti Susanna (12/085) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 4 10 2 2 0 0 4 7 1 1 4 5

Brandoni Geremia (12/057) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostinelli Matteo 12/083 44 109 2,48

Gabbanelli Alessandro 12/084 41 76 1,85

Baleani Nicola 12/086 23 58 2,52

Basconi Andrea 12/082 31 56 1,81

Lanari Lorenzo 12/088 30 47 1,57

Simonetti Susanna 12/085 23 32 1,39

Brandoni Geremia 12/057 0 0 0,00

104 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lupini Alessia (12/148) 4 3 1 2 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 0

Piccioni Nicholas (12/145) 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 11 4 2 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 0

Torregiani Andrea (12/147) 4 6 4 6 4 2 2 3 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 5 4 6 4 1 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 0

Pietrucci Marco (12/152) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Piersigilli Diego (12/153) 0 0 4 7 4 9 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Lucarelli Lorenzo (12/159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 3 7 2 4 0 0 4 0

Squartini Michael (12/146) 4 2 3 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lupini Alessia 12/148 39 65 1,67

Piccioni Nicholas 12/145 46 57 1,24

Torregiani Andrea 12/147 40 49 1,23

Pietrucci Marco 12/152 18 41 2,28

Piersigilli Diego 12/153 18 33 1,83

Lucarelli Lorenzo 12/159 14 20 1,43

Squartini Michael 12/146 15 11 0,73

Circolo Anspi Passo Ripe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bacchiocchi Andrea (12/124) 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Mancini Roberto (12/121) 2 4 4 8 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 0 2 3 4 5 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 6

Bugari Nicolò (12/155) 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0

Tuveri Gianluca (12/125) 4 6 4 5 4 11 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Campolucci Tommaso (12/122) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 2

Belenchia Valentina (12/123) 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 1 2 2 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0

Loddo Luca (12/160) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacchiocchi Andrea 12/124 36 84 2,33

Mancini Roberto 12/121 42 57 1,36

Bugari Nicolò 12/155 18 36 2,00

Tuveri Gianluca 12/125 26 36 1,38

Campolucci Tommaso 12/122 29 22 0,76

Belenchia Valentina 12/123 34 19 0,56

Loddo Luca 12/160 7 1 0,14

Arci Leopardi Case Unrra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zaffiri Alessio (12/138) 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 9

Amico Daniel (12/139) 0 0 3 3 1 0 4 5 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4

Amagliani Stefano (12/141) 0 0 4 1 3 1 4 2 2 0 3 1 4 2 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 2 2 0 3 0 2 1

Ebrahim Pouraryan Tommaso 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 2 4 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 1 2 0

Belardinelli Andrea (12/143) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 1 0 4 1

Dubbini Niccolò (12/144) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niccolini Riccardo (12/140) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zaffiri Alessio 12/138 48 55 1,15

Amico Daniel 12/139 38 35 0,92

Amagliani Stefano 12/141 37 17 0,46

Ebrahim Pouraryan 12/142 39 16 0,41

Belardinelli Andrea 12/143 18 8 0,44

Dubbini Niccolò 12/144 8 5 0,62

Niccolini Riccardo 12/140 4 4 1,00



Quelli Della Bassa

Nome Giocatore
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggieri Pietro (12/157) 4 5 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guidarelli Nicolò (12/127) 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Nave Daniele (12/154) 4 4 2 3 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandolini Massimo (12/129) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerbone Giuseppe (12/158) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Silvestrini Simona (12/130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belenchia Alessandro (12/126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Nave Tommaso (12/156) 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quintiero Giuseppe  (12/112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannelli Luca (12/128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggieri Pietro 12/157 24 56 2,33

Guidarelli Nicolò 12/127 36 46 1,28

Della Nave Daniele 12/154 34 38 1,12

Mandolini Massimo 12/129 10 20 2,00

Cerbone Giuseppe 12/158 12 20 1,67

Silvestrini Simona 12/130 10 14 1,40

Belenchia Alessandro 12/126 10 13 1,30

Della Nave Tommaso 12/156 16 9 0,56

Quintiero Giuseppe 12/112 4 8 2,00

Giovannelli Luca 12/128 4 5 1,25

J'Altri De La Staziò

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palombarani Lorenzo (12/136) 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 8

Bravi Simone (12/135) 4 9 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 12 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 9 4 8

Palombarani Martina (12/132) 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 12 2 3 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Pirani Stefano (12/133) 2 1 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 9

Mobbili Mattia (12/134) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 8

Tiranti Andrea (12/137) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palombarani Lorenzo 12/136 46 82 1,78

Bravi Simone 12/135 38 69 1,82

Palombarani Martina 12/132 35 61 1,74

Pirani Stefano 12/133 39 58 1,49

Mobbili Mattia 12/134 30 41 1,37

Tiranti Andrea 12/137 4 3 0,75

Astoria Flying Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pacenti Diego (12/149) 4 10 4 8 3 6 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 0 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0

Rango Andrea (12/071) 2 4 2 3 3 7 3 8 2 5 4 5 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcionelli Diego (12/116) 2 2 2 3 4 6 2 6 1 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0

Campolucci Andrea (12/070) 2 5 2 3 4 10 2 2 2 5 2 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0

Lucarini Lorenzo (12/109) 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 0 2 3 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0

Ragaglia Massimo (12/073) 2 4 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Romagnoli Sofia (12/069) 2 2 2 4 1 0 1 1 3 3 2 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pacenti Diego 12/149 41 95 2,32

Rango Andrea 12/071 29 56 1,93

Falcionelli Diego 12/116 31 53 1,71

Campolucci Andrea 12/070 24 40 1,67

Lucarini Lorenzo 12/109 26 36 1,38

Ragaglia Massimo 12/073 19 23 1,21

Romagnoli Sofia 12/069 22 21 0,95


